Lip peeling
Instructions No. 2764
o/ 4 Difficulty: Beginner
® Working time: 1 hour

A lip peeling makes the lips rosy and supple, as it gently removes dead skin cells and stimulates blood circulation. A great
gift for yourself or as a gift idea. With the fragrance oil and the colour, you can change the lip care at will and adapt it to
your needs. The coconut oil is moisturising and skin caring and just right for sensitive lip skin.
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This is how you make the fip scrub:

Ingredients:

Coconut oil, amount to taste
Soap colour

Fragrance oil

Sugar

Stir the coconut oil in the mixing bowl until creamy. Then add thesoap colour, fragrance oil and sugar as desired. Stir well. Pour the finished mixture into the
containers.

First prime the chipboard box white so that the colours of the Décopatch paper come out beautifully. Apply Patch Adhesive to the desired area. Place the
paper on the surface and coat the paper with another layer of glue.

Write the desired lettering on a piece of paper or cardboard and glue it to the edge of the lid. We have chosen "Strawberry Kiss" as we have addedtrawberry
scented oil to the lip care. Of course, you can also use congratulations, sayings and much more here. Finally, decorate the tin with the paper flowers.

Application:

Apply the lip scrub and rub it in gently. After a short exposure time, the peeling is rinsed off and you can best apply a moisturiser to the lips.

Article information:

Article number Article name Qty



15145
18225
12213
13816
18228
18231
710114
745796-10
71825702
762410
560085-80
51163

Coconut oil

Perfume oilStrawberry

Soap colourRed

VBS Plastic jars with screw cap "Flat", 12 pieces
Glass mixing cup with scale100 ml
Glass stirring rod

VBS Wooden chip box "Round”, @ 6 cm
VBS Patch varnish100 ml

Paper flowers "Rosé", set of 9

Pigma Micron case, set of 3

VBS Craft paint, 50 mIWhite

Hot glue gun, 15-80 Watt
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