Lip peeling

Instructions No. 2764

Jobs Difficulty: Beginner

O Working time: 1 hour

A **lip peeling** makes the lips rosy and supple, as it gently removes dead skin cells and stimulates blood circulation. A great gift for yourself or as a **gift idea**. With the fragrance oil and the colour, you can change the lip care at will and adapt it to your needs. The coconut oil is moisturising and skin caring and just right for sensitive lip skin.



This is how you make the lip scrub:

Ingredients:

Coconut oil, amount to taste

Soap colour

Fragrance oil

Sugar

Stir the **coconut oil** in the mixing bowl until creamy. Then add the **soap colour, fragrance oil and sugar** as desired. Stir well. Pour the finished mixture into the containers.

First prime the **chipboard box** white so that the colours of the Décopatch paper come out beautifully. Apply Patch Adhesive to the desired area. Place the paper on the surface and coat the paper with another layer of glue.

Write the desired lettering on a piece of paper or cardboard and glue it to the edge of the lid. We have chosen "Strawberry Kiss" as we have addedstrawberry scented oil to the lip care. Of course, you can also use congratulations, sayings and much more here. Finally, decorate the tin with the paper flowers.

Application:

Apply the lip scrub and rub it in gently. After a short exposure time, the peeling is rinsed off and you can best apply a moisturiser to the lips.

Article information:

Article number Article name Qty

15145	Coconut oil	1
18225	Perfume oilStrawberry	1
12213	Soap colourRed	1
13816	VBS Plastic jars with screw cap "Flat", 12 pieces	1
18228	Glass mixing cup with scale100 ml	1
18231	Glass stirring rod	1
710114	VBS Wooden chip box "Round", Ø 6 cm	1
745796-10	VBS Patch varnish100 ml	1
71825702	Paper flowers "Rosé", set of 9	1
762410	Pigma Micron case, set of 3	1
560085-80	VBS Craft paint, 50 mlWhite	1
51163	Hot glue gun, 15-80 Watt	1